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Salgareda, 17/11/2023

Chen Gioia III C

Segatto Elena III B

Kumari Renuka III C

Buffolo Mayra II C

Spora Angela II B

5'06''91

5'15''33

5'17''76

5'19''24

5'25''44

CORSA CAMPESTRE 2023/2024

FASE D'ISTITUTO

4'36''07

Cognome

Genovese

Tempo

II C

Classe

CLASSIFICA CADETTE (II + III SECONDARIA)

Traverso

Zecchinello

Sutto

Nome

Musat

Noemi

4'47''18II C

Teresa

Alessia

Emma

5'01''74

4'53''26

4'49''57

III A

Denisa

II A

III C


